
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

St.Nr. 

G15 

74 

36 

62 

G95 

19 

47 

43 

24 

71 

G22 

7 

16 

9 

G45 

96 

14 

46 

99 

89 

87 

17 

39 

Name 

Glenn VAN STRAALEN 

Daniel RUBIN 

Sander KROEZE 

Vasco VAN DER VALK 

Scott DEROUE 

Kevin WAHR 

Marc BUCHNER 

Dominik RUBIN 

Arne DE WINTERE 

Christoph BEINLICH 

Frank NIEMANN 

Gabriel NODERER 

Stefan STRÖHLEIN 

Marco FETZ 

Jeroen HILSTER 

Moritz JENKNER 

Koen ZEELEN 

Milan MERCKELBAGH 

Per BEHMER 

Benjamin MÜLLER 

Kevin LAURIEN 

Michael GÖTZ 

Sandro WAGNER 

Nat 

NED 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

BEL 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

NLD 

NLD 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

Motorrad 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Runden 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Diff. 

3.515 

7.538 

8.915 

19.180 

19.487 

19.700 

19.732 

19.768 

22.105 

32.588 

38.369 

46.359 

50.682 

51.517 

52.946 

1:08.162 

1:12.515 

1:12.537 

1:13.211 

1:18.252 

1:22.934 

1:32.792 

Abstand 

3.515 

4.023 

1.377 

10.265 

0.307 

0.213 

0.032 

0.036 

2.337 

10.483 

5.781 

7.990 

4.323 

0.835 

1.429 

15.216 

4.353 

0.022 

0.674 

5.041 

4.682 

9.858 

Beste Zeit. 

1:42.015 

1:42.552 

1:42.463 

1:42.774 

1:43.286 

1:43.541 

1:43.308 

1:43.126 

1:43.501 

1:43.612 

1:43.794 

1:44.716 

1:45.479 

1:45.745 

1:45.645 

1:45.840 

1:47.037 

1:43.870 

1:47.123 

1:47.249 

1:47.214 

1:47.758 

1:48.907 

In Runde 

9 

6 

6 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

6 

5 

3 

3 

2 

3 

8 

5 

5 

3 

12 

12 

2 

2 

3 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

3.515 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

158,960 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:42.015 

Beste Geschw. 

160,741 

Beste Runde von 
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Pos. 

24 

25 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 10 Runden) 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

St.Nr. 

13 

26 

G41 

25 

29 

91 

Name 

Philipp STICH 

Dennis LIPPERT 

Rob HARTOG 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Ian DUBLIN 

Julian TRUMMER 

Nat 

DEU 

DEU 

NLD 

DEU 

MYS 

AUT 

Motorrad 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Yamaha YZF-R6 

Runden 

13 

12 

12 

5 

3 

Diff. 

1:34.048 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

NF 

NS 

Abstand 

1.256 

1 Runde 

Beste Zeit. 

1:48.873 

1:43.378 

1:42.082 

1:45.309 

1:46.730 

In Runde 

3 

3 

11 

2 

2 

0 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

3.515 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

158,960 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:42.015 

Beste Geschw. 

160,741 
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